
 

 

9492 Langford Samuel web links 

UK 

Cambridge sessions Ely 18.10.1865  HO27/140 Felony 10 years 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F140%2F00049&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00462828 

Millbank prison PCom2/50 1291 to Pentonville 29 March 1866 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F050%2F00144&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00877170 

Pentonville prison PCom2/71 3606 to Chatham 17 August 1866 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F071%2F00243&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00900611 

Chatham prison PCom2/2 & HO8/171 8599 to WA Norwood II 27.3.1867 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F003%2F00008&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00811958 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1084497687/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=1105 

Registers of Prisoners For Nos L1 - 566 and 568 - 1143, 1888 – 1893 F6 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352477-00410?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe7779&pId=303015 
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